
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
300 

16 
178 

71 
23 
63 

8 
4 

62 
179 
592 

22 
72 

116 
26 
97 
81 

199 
70 

131 
76 
49 
30 
21 

Name 
Jarno JOVERNO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Marco MANNA 
David BENEDETTI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Davide ROLANDO 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Alessadro PIOVANI 
Jacopo DEMARIA 
Simone IERARDI 
Alessandro SETTE 
Marco CURINI 
Santo DISTEFANO 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Michele RINIERI 
Gamba MARVIN 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Gabriele MOLINO 
Walter REGEN 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 

Class 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
EXP600 
WC 
EXP600 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
RK600 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
RK600 
EXP1000 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK1000 
RK600 
RK600 
RK1000 

Club 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
Giaveno 

TTN 

TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN 

TTN 

TTN 

TTN 

Best Tm 
1:14.644 
1:15.002 
1:15.380 
1:15.801 
1:16.155 
1:16.450 
1:16.519 
1:16.645 
1:16.758 
1:16.773 
1:17.692 
1:17.738 
1:18.108 
1:18.167 
1:18.175 
1:18.179 
1:18.452 
1:18.570 
1:19.623 
1:19.688 
1:19.966 
1:25.325 
1:25.518 
1:25.926 

Diff 

0.358 
0.736 
1.157 
1.511 
1.806 
1.875 
2.001 
2.114 
2.129 
3.048 
3.094 
3.464 
3.523 
3.531 
3.535 
3.808 
3.926 
4.979 
5.044 
5.322 

10.681 
10.874 
11.282 

Gap 

0.358 
0.378 
0.421 
0.354 
0.295 
0.069 
0.126 
0.113 
0.015 
0.919 
0.046 
0.370 
0.059 
0.008 
0.004 
0.273 
0.118 
1.053 
0.065 
0.278 
5.359 
0.193 
0.408 

In Lap 
5 
5 
9 
9 
4 
2 
6 
4 
5 
3 

10 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
7 
2 
8 
1 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
11 

9 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 

10 
8 

10 
9 
5 
8 
7 
5 
7 

10 
10 

4 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
15:47.629 
16:06.652 
14:15.542 
15:40.650 
15:42.952 
10:14.614 
14:18.635 

8:24.810 
9:22.618 

12:46.888 
15:03.320 
15:17.667 
15:15.076 
13:43.819 

8:11.862 
15:20.283 
13:49.405 

8:37.327 
15:11.322 
15:02.202 
15:50.357 

8:00.460 
15:19.805 
15:31.570 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2018 18:48:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 18:13:26 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

28/04/2018 18:03 


